
From: Sen. Click Bishop
To: Senate Finance Committee
Subject: FW: We want the Traditional Formula of the PFD to be set in Stone!
Date: Monday, February 21, 2022 5:07:28 PM
Attachments: IMG_7599.PNG

 
 

From: Dixie D. Banner <ddbanner1@gmail.com> 
Sent: Monday, February 21, 2022 4:26 PM
To: House Ways and Means <House.WaysandMeans@akleg.gov>; House Finance <House.Finance@akleg.gov>; Sen. David Wilson <Sen.David.Wilson@akleg.gov>; Sen. Natasha Von Imhof
<Sen.Natasha.VonImhof@akleg.gov>; Sen. Bill Wielechowski <Sen.Bill.Wielechowski@akleg.gov>; Sen. Donny Olson <Sen.Donny.Olson@akleg.gov>; Sen. Click Bishop <Sen.Click.Bishop@akleg.gov>; Sen.
Lyman Hoffman <Sen.Lyman.Hoffman@akleg.gov>; Sen. Bert Stedman <Sen.Bert.Stedman@akleg.gov>
Subject: We want the Traditional Formula of the PFD to be set in Stone!
 

To: Sen Bill W, please hold your counter parts accountable! Yes, You are  the only ethical Dem Rep in Juneau! We count on you to do right by the People! 

To All, 
Quit screwing around with our money! Note, you have no ——right to do as you please! FOLLOW the Dam Law! We are fed up with the games!
If you to set 25/75 plan for issuance of your dishonorable discharge papers! 

You have were hired to manage our resources not destroy them!
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Dixie Steinfeld Banner
So tired of this game and come 22 we have to
take a stand!!!
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Barbara Haney

Hi Nina, Sen Showers is not on Senate
Finance, so he would not be getting letters.
Sen.click.bishop@akleg.gov,
Sen.Bert.Stedman@akleg.gov,
Senator.Lyman.Hoffman@akleg.gov,Senator.N
atasha.vonimhof@akleg.gov,Senator.David Wil
son@akleg.gov,Senator.Donald.Olson@akleg.g
ov,

Senator.Bill Wielechowski@akleg.gov,Senate.fi
nance@akleg.gov,
house.ways.and.means@akleg.gov

SB199. No. Sb200 no HB 259 no

Request keeping the traditional formula as it
was paid prior to 2016, and include the
graphic below and request payment of back
owed PFD

Year Statuatory Actual Retamed  Year to 5 Year
PFD PFD PFD Date ROR  Average ROR
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Sent from my iPhone


